PLANILHA DE CARGO E SALARIO FUNCIONARIOS - 2023

Qde

N NN P2 -

REFERENCIA 07/2023
CARGO SALARIO
Assistente Social
Coordenador
Técnico Enfermagem 2.581,00
Auxiliar geral diurno 7.128,17
Auxiliar geral noturno 2.723,94

TOTAL GERAL 12.433,11

FERIAS

2.182,55

2.182,55

12 PARC 132 SAL

959,40

959,40

TOTAL

3.540,40
9.310,72
2.723,94
15.575,06



